
Auburn Parks and Recreation

2024-2025 Boys 8th - 9th Grade Basketball
*All games at Wire Road Gym (2340 Wire Road)

Time Court Tuesday, December 3 Time Court Tuesday, January 14

8:00 A 76ers v Bucks 8:00 A 76ers v Heat

8:00 B Lakers v Mavericks 8:00 B Bulls v Grizzlies

8:45 A Bulls v Trailblazers 8:45 A Nets v Raptors

8:45 B Heat v Nets 8:45 B Magic v Timberwolves

9:30 A Cavaliers v Timberwolves 9:30 A Bucks v Hawks

9:30 B Hawks v Raptors 9:30 B Mavericks v Suns
Time Court Wednesday, December 4 Time Court Wednesday, January 15

9:30 A Grizzlies v Suns 9:30 A Lakers v Trailblazers

bye: Magic bye: Cavaliers

Time Court Tuesday, December 10 Time Court Tuesday, January 21

8:00 A Magic v Mavericks 8:00 A Cavaliers v Hawks

8:00 B Hawks v Suns 8:00 B Nets v Timberwolves

8:45 A Cavaliers v Trailblazers 8:45 A Bulls v Heat

8:45 B Heat v Raptors 8:45 B Mavericks v Trailblazers

9:30 A Grizzlies v Timberwolves 9:30 A Bucks v Lakers

9:30 B Lakers v Nets 9:30 B 76ers v Magic

Time Court Wednesday, December 11 byes: Grizzlies, Raptors, Suns
9:30 A 76ers v Bulls

bye: Bucks

Time Court Tuesday, December 17 Time Court Tuesday, January 28

8:00 A Bucks v Bulls 8:00 A Bulls v Cavaliers

8:00 B 76ers v Cavaliers 8:00 B Mavericks v Raptors

8:45 A Lakers v Raptors 8:45 A Bucks v Grizzlies

8:45 B Hawks v Timberwolves 8:45 B Magic v Suns

9:30 A Heat v Suns byes: Nets, Hawks, Timberwolves,
9:30 B Grizzlies v Trailblazers Heat, Trailblazers, Lakers, 76ers
Time Court Wednesday, December 18

9:30 A Magic v Nets

bye: Mavericks

Time Court Tuesday, January 7

8:00 A Lakers v Suns

8:00 B Magic v Raptors Tournament

8:45 A 76ers v Grizzlies

8:45 B Mavericks v Nets

9:30 A Hawks v Trailblazers

9:30 B Heat v Timberwolves
Time Court Wednesday, January 8

9:30 A Bucks v Cavaliers

bye: Bulls

*SCHEDULE ON PAGE 2*
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Auburn Parks and Recreation

2024-2025 Boys 8th - 9th Grade Basketball

Tournament
Blind draw for placement

Bucks

11-Feb

8:00

76ers 4-Feb A

8:00

A 12-Feb

Bulls 9:30

A

Raptors 4-Feb

8:00

B 11-Feb

Mavericks 8:00

B

Nets 4-Feb

8:45

A 13-Feb

Magic 8:00 Champs!

A

Hawks 4-Feb

8:45

B 11-Feb

Timberwolves 8:45

A

Suns 4-Feb

9:30

A

Lakers 12-Feb

9:30

Heat 4-Feb B

9:30

B 11-Feb

Cavaliers 8:45

B

Grizzlies 5-Feb

9:30

A

Trailblazers
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